Nuorisovaltuusto 1-3/2024

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilosivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Siséiset palveluostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Muut tarvikkeet ja materiaalit
Muut toimintakulut
Sisaiset vuokrat
TOIMINTAKATE

Toteuma
€

-2 383
0

0

0

-1 360
-452
-908
-140
-140
-883
-883

-2 383

Talousarvio

€

-39 842

-29 638

-24 000

-5 638

-10 204

-7 000

-3 204

0

0

0

0

-39 842

Toteuma%
€
6,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
13,3%
6,5%
28,3%

6,0%



